
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
81, Ounasvaaran Talvikisat, SM 2011

Rovaniemi 2.4.2011
Yhdistetty lopputulokset

Tuomarineuvosto:
Kilp. johtaja
TA 
TA-ass.
Ratamestari

Tapio Nurmela
Juha Karjalainen
Viljo Väänänen
Jorma Manninen

Tuomarit:
A    Kaisa Niemi (OH)
B    Sauli Mommo (LHS)
C    Nils Nyman (Vöyri)
D    Erkki Mäntyniemi (OH)
E    Tor Hedman (Vöyri)

SARJA: SM yhdistetty 10 km

Sij. Nro Nimi/Seura Mäki Sija Ero Hiihto Ero 

Tulostettu 2.4.2011 Kilipa ©kjh

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Manninen Hannu
Ryynänen Janne
Karjalainen Joni
Tiirmaa Karl-August
Leetoja Aldo
Kähkönen Ville
Vähäsöyrinki Eetu
Leinonen Mikke
Jääskeläinen Jesse
Härtull Jim
Heikkinen Ville
Levkoi Tanel
Massinen Lauri
Lehto Joakim
Peltola Jani
Herola Ilkka
Ylitapio Santeri
Mikkonen Jori
Turunen Lari
Mikkonen Toni
Wörgren Lucas
Taskinen Miika
Kaislavuo Jesse
Salmela Olli
Tuppurainen Ville

Ounasvaaran hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran hiihtoseura
Lahden hiihtoseura
EST
EST
Ounasvaaran hiihtoseura
Sotkamon Jymy
Lahden hiihtoseura
Lahden hiihtoseura
Vörå IF
Kuusamon Eräveikot
EST
Lahden hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran hiihtoseura
Puijon hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran hiihtoseura
Lieksan hiihtoseura
Sotkamon Jymy
Lieksan hiihtoseura
Vörå IF
Ounasvaaran hiihtoseura
Lahden hiihtoseura
Ounasvaaran hiihtoseura
Jyväskylän hiihtoseura

121,0
128,0
118,5
111,5
109,5
83,5
101,5
89,0
103,0
90,0
102,5
83,5
71,5
72,0
79,0
82,0
107,5
62,5
37,0
47,5
76,5
99,0
54,0
DNS
DNS

2
1
3
4
5
13
9
12
7
11
8
14
19
18
16
15
6
20
23
22
17
10
21

HS 100

00.28
00.00
00.38
01.06
01.14
02.58
01.46
02.36
01.40
02.32
01.42
02.58
03.46
03.44
03.16
03.04
01.22
04.22
06.04
05.22
03.26
01.56
04.56

22:38,9
24:08,4
24:39,4
25:35,2
25:59,3
24:29,2
25:48,6
25:07,4
26:05,5
25:34,7
26:54,1
25:49,3
25:39,9
25:48,9
26:18,4
27:16,4
30:27,6
27:43,1
26:02,0
26:55,8
30:51,3
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1
2
4
7
12
3
9
5
14
6
16
11
8
10
15
18
20
19
13
17
21

00:00,0
01:01,5
02:10,6
03:34,4
04:06,5
04:20,3
04:27,7
04:36,5
04:38,6
04:59,8
05:29,2
05:40,4
06:19,1
06:26,0
06:27,5
07:13,5
08:42,7
08:58,2
08:59,1
09:10,9
11:10,4
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Tekninen asiantuntija:

Juha Karjalainen

Kilpailun johtaja:

Tapio Nurmela

Tulostettu 2.4.2011 Kilipa ©kjh


